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PROPOSAL TO FORM A STUDENT GROUP

NAME OF PROPOSED STUDENT GROUP
	


TYPE OF ACTIVITY (please select)
	SPORTS CLUB           FORMCHECKBOX 
  
	SOCIETY                FORMCHECKBOX 
     
	VOLUNTEERING PROJECT      FORMCHECKBOX 



AIMS & OBJECTIVES
	Summarise the main activities and how you see the activity developing as your membership increases

	


PROPOSED BY
	Position
	Name
	Course
	Student Number
	Email

	President 
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	
	
	
	

	Treasurer
	
	
	
	

	Any additional roles?
	
	
	
	


POTENTIAL MEMBERS
	
	Name
	Course
	Student Number
	Email

	1


	
	
	
	

	2


	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	


Please note that you will be required to set up a Facebook page and/or Twitter account, as well as an e-mail address for your activity, so that potential members can contact you.
Please return this form by email to:
Societies: su.societies@northampton.ac.uk   Sports: su.sport@northampton.ac.uk   
Volunteer Project: su.volunteering@northampton.ac.uk
